
No. Applicant Average Amount Requested Board Adjustment Final Award
1 Idaho County 98.75% $50,000 ($13,500) $36,500
2 Madison County 90.63% $50,000 ($14,000) $36,000
3 Bear Lake County 84.38% $50,000 ($14,000) $36,000
4 Benewah County 82.50% $50,000 ($14,000) $36,000
5 City of Greenleaf 80.00% $30,250 $0 $30,250
6 City of Teton 78.13% $46,925 ($16,675) $30,250

7 East Bonner County Free Library District 77.50% $50,000 ($25,000) $25,000

8 City of Ammon 76.88% $24,750 $250 $25,000
9 Clearwater County 71.25% $50,000 ($15,000) $35,000
10 Camas County 67.50% $50,000 ($15,000) $35,000
11 Elmore County 63.75% $50,000 ($15,000) $35,000
12 Jerome County 63.75% $50,000 ($15,000) $35,000
13 Lincoln County 63.75% $50,000 ($15,000) $35,000
14 Mountain Home 63.75% $50,000 ($15,000) $35,000
15 Gooding County 61.25% $50,000 ($15,000) $35,000
16 Nez Perce Tribe 60.63% $50,000 ($50,000) $0
17 Valley County 56.88% $50,000 ($50,000) $0
18 Teton County 51.25% $50,000 ($50,000) $0
19 Sugar City 50.63% $48,000 ($48,000) $0

$899,925 ($399,925) $500,000


	Overall Score

